
 

 10:24 AM  360 Requa Rd 

 10:27 AM  Chinook RV 

 10:30 AM  Village RV Park 

 10:32 AM  Community Center (Klamath) 

 10:34  AM  125 Klamath Blvd 

 10:37 AM  Miller (House on stilts) 

 10:50 AM  Cedar St 

 10:52 AM  240 Redwood Dr 

 10:53 AM  521 Terwer Riffle Rd 

 10:55 AM  Steelhead Lodge 

 10:57 AM  Redwood Rest 

 10:59 AM  Crivelli’s 

 11:16 AM  Hunter Creek (bus shed) 

 11:23 AM   150 Hunter Creek Rd 

 11:24 AM  Redwood Grove 

 11:26 AM  16035 US-101 

 11:28 AM  Methodist Church 

 11:30 AM  Camp Marigold 

Contact Nutrition Services at 464-0246 with questions 


